Filled

Month Quantityof ~ Amount Average NADAC Percentage of Affiliate purstantto
Drug NDC No Drug Name Drug was Drug Pharmacy . state or local
. . . NADAC Reimbursement Category Pharmacy
Filled Dispensed Reimbursed government
health plan
68462-0264-30 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB 2024-04 30 0.14367 0.08658 51%-75% Above No Yes
23155-0008-10 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB 2024-04 30 0.01933 0.01122 51%-75% Above No Yes
70010-0065-05 METFORMIN HCL 1,000 MG TABLET 2024-04 60 0.03783 0.01926 76%-100% Above No Yes
65862-0202-99 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50 MG TAB 2024-04 30 0.06533 0.03791 51%-75% Above No Yes
49483-0481-10 ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 2024-04 30 0.00767 0.01206 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
65862-0202-99 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50 MG TAB 2024-05 30 0.06533 0.03749 51%-75% Above No Yes
65862-0676-05 ALPRAZOLAM 0.25 MG TABLET 2024-05 30 0.07067 0.01959 200% Above No Yes
23155-0008-10 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB 2024-05 30 0.01933 0.01042 76%-100% Above No Yes
49483-0481-10 ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 2024-05 30 0.00767 0.01184 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
13668-0008-05 ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET 2024-05 30 0.07200 0.03120 101%-200% Above No Yes
70010-0032-01 DEXTROAMP-AMPHET ER 20 MG CAP 2024-05 30 0.67733 0.41633 51%-75% Above No Yes
72205-0005-99 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB 2024-05 30 0.14367 0.08410 51%-75% Above No Yes
65862-0202-99 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50 MG TAB 2024-06 30 0.06533 0.03953 51%-75% Above No Yes
50228-0175-05 BUPROPION HCL SR 150 MG TABLET 2024-06 60 0.11533 0.08511 26%-50% Above No Yes
72205-0005-99 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB 2024-06 30 0.14367 0.10348 26%-50% Above No Yes
49483-0481-10  ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 2024-06 30 0.00767 0.01335 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
23155-0008-10 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB 2024-06 30 0.01933 0.01291 26%-50% Above No Yes
70010-0065-05 METFORMIN HCL 1,000 MG TABLET 2024-06 60 0.03783 0.02357 51%-75% Above No Yes
43975-0280-10 DEXTROAMP-AMPHET ER 20 MG CAP 2024-06 30 0.67733 0.53466 26%-50% Above No Yes
13668-0008-05 ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET 2024-06 30 0.07200 0.03791 76%-100% Above No Yes
65862-0676-01 ALPRAZOLAM 0.25 MG TABLET 2024-06 30 0.07067 0.02277 200% Above No Yes
16714-0082-10 HYDROXYZINE HCL 25 MG TABLET 2024-07 180 0.16667 0.03499 200% Above No Yes
29300-0419-10 AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 10 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.11111 0.03082 200% Above No Yes
00378-4643-26  ESTRADIOL 0.0375 MG PATCH(2/WK) 2024-07 24 6.47583 5.57324 10%-25% Above: No Yes
42192-0339-01 HYOSCYAMINE 0.125 MG TAB SL 2024-07 30 0.29367 0.15421 76%-100% Above No Yes
00555-0974-02 DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 30 MG TAB 2024-07 60 0.36133 0.24162 26%-50% Above No Yes
BUTALBITAL-ACETAMINOPHEN-CAFFEINE 50-325-40 MG
10702-0253-50 2024-07 45 0.32067 0.11925 101%-200% Above No Yes
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70010-0148-05 POTASSIUM CL ER 10 MEQ CAPSULE 2024-07 90 0.18011 0.10070 76%-100% Above No Yes
67877-0543-60 CEFDINIR 300 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 20 0.80050 0.41763 76%-100% Above No Yes
76204-0200-30 ALBUTEROL SUL 2.5 MG/3 ML SOLN 2024-07 270 0.09759 0.05238 76%-100% Above No Yes
24208-0910-55 ERYTHROMYCIN 0.5% EYE OINTMENT 2024-07 3.5 412286 2.49777 51%-75% Above No Yes
68645-0519-54 ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.42222 0.04109 200% Above No Yes
50228-0179-10 GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 60 0.30233 0.02331 200% Above No Yes
68682-0993-98 DILTIAZEM 24H ER(CD) 120 MG CP 2024-07 30 0.24100 0.14715 51%-75% Above No Yes
68462-0263-90 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB 2024-07 30 0.95100 0.05319 200% Above No Yes
57237-0220-90 PIOGLITAZONE HCL 30 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.13200 0.09414 26%-50% Above No Yes
00054-3270-99  FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SPRAY 2024-07 32 1.46094 0.40138 200% Above No Yes
69238-2079-01 PROPRANOLOL 40 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.08633 0.06912 10%-25% Above: No Yes
65862-0574-90 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.65078 0.04629 200% Above No Yes
42806-0400-21 METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK 2024-07 21 0.49667 0.10718 200% Above No Yes
43547-0567-10 CLONIDINE HCL 0.3 MG TABLET 2024-07 180 0.20472 0.03417 200% Above No Yes
60505-0829-01 FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SPRAY 2024-07 16 1.97875 0.40138 200% Above No Yes
65862-0293-90 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 5 MG TAB 2024-07 30 0.03167 0.03569 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
53746-0521-01 PROMETHAZINE 25 MG TABLET 2024-07 45 0.20733 0.03965 200% Above No Yes
13668-0595-01  NYSTATIN 100,000 UNIT/GM CREAM 2024-07 15 0.30733 0.20478 51%-75% Above No Yes
68645-0611-90 LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.11111 0.02327 200% Above No Yes
00172-2083-80 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.06411 0.01061 200% Above No Yes
55111-0293-98 SUMATRIPTAN SUCC 100 MG TABLET 2024-07 27 5.53074 0.39716 200% Above No Yes
55111-0645-05 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 90 0.43444 0.04526 200% Above No Yes
65862-0295-90 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.57056 0.05319 200% Above No Yes
67877-0414-01 METFORMIN HCL ER 750 MG TABLET 2024-07 180 0.42922 0.05465 200% Above No Yes
43547-0362-11 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100 MG TAB 2024-07 30 0.55333 0.05110 200% Above No Yes
00378-4640-26  ESTRADIOL 0.1 MG PATCH (2/WK) 2024-07 24 6.55458 5.39774 10%-25% Above: No Yes
42799-0921-01 BISOPROLOL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5-6.25 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.78656 0.19141 200% Above No Yes
31722-0700-90 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 25 MG TAB 2024-07 180 0.25511 0.02775 200% Above No Yes



Filled

Month Quantityof ~ Amount Average NADAC Percentage of Affiliate purstantto
Drug NDC No Drug Name Drug was Drug Pharmacy . state or local
. . . NADAC Reimbursement Category Pharmacy
Filled Dispensed Reimbursed government
health plan
13107-0084-05 LORAZEPAM 1 MG TABLET 2024-07 60 0.21283 0.04322 200% Above No Yes
00527-1231-01 PRIMIDONE 250 MG TABLET 2024-07 60 0.14917 0.21525 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
00093-4137-64 CEFDINIR 250 MG/5 ML SUSP 2024-07 120 0.58108 0.12449 200% Above No Yes
69238-1490-01 BUMETANIDE 1 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.54000 0.14197 200% Above No Yes
65862-0017-05 AMOXICILLIN 500 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 30 0.29900 0.07995 200% Above No Yes
00480-2358-56  TOPIRAMATE ER 100 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 90 15.30744 11.98385 26%-50% Above No Yes
68645-0563-54 IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET 2024-07 21 0.19381 0.05424 200% Above No Yes
55111-0145-12 FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET 2024-07 1 5.35000 0.52817 200% Above No Yes
47781-0643-90 LEVOTHYROXINE 50 MCG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.11111 0.04331 101%-200% Above No Yes
00713-0936-81 COLESEVELAM 625 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.79111 0.17632 200% Above No Yes
55111-0145-12 FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET 2024-07 2 5.35000 0.52817 200% Above No Yes
31722-0701-90 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.26667 0.03744 200% Above No Yes
69452-0346-72 SUMATRIPTAN SUCC 100 MG TABLET 2024-07 9 0.63778 0.39716 51%-75% Above No Yes
50111-0560-01 TRAZODONE 50 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.19667 0.03044 200% Above No Yes
69097-0142-60 ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER 2024-07 6.7 3.58209 2.62825 26%-50% Above No Yes
47781-0657-90 LEVOTHYROXINE 125 MCG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.11111 0.05454 101%-200% Above No Yes
00904-6751-80 ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.00733 0.01188 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
65862-0293-90 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 5 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.03156 0.03569 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
31722-0726-10 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.63522 0.04629 200% Above No Yes
00143-9249-20 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET 2024-07 10 1.67200 0.26833 200% Above No Yes
68382-0565-10 METOPROLOL SUCC ER 50 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.26667 0.05453 200% Above No Yes
67877-0484-30 TELMISARTAN 80 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 1.17422 0.15656 200% Above No Yes
65862-0697-05 VENLAFAXINE HCL ER 150 MG CAP 2024-07 30 0.16333 0.11136 26%-50% Above No Yes
69238-1154-03  EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 1.27689 0.07865 200% Above No Yes
68645-0566-90 LOVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.37256 0.04377 200% Above No Yes
42571-0122-90 LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.61533 0.05982 200% Above No Yes
68180-0422-01 MOXIFLOXACIN 0.5% EYE DROPS 2024-07 3 11.15667 1.94549 200% Above No Yes
68382-0096-05 HYDROXYCHLOROQUINE 200 MG TAB 2024-07 180 0.20094 0.15425 26%-50% Above No Yes



Drug NDC No

60219-1707-05
62332-0132-30
31722-0017-10
70377-0078-13
65862-0077-01
00093-5057-98
29300-0415-19
64380-0785-07
62332-0027-91
31722-0713-90
52536-0625-01
50111-0787-51
64380-0784-08
68682-0997-98
27241-0097-06
42806-0400-21
69097-0142-60
68382-0662-01
68645-0558-54
00378-7307-53
65862-0296-90
51672-1304-06
29300-0350-05
43975-0306-10
65162-0995-08
70700-0274-22
31722-0702-10
43547-0353-11

Drug Name

PREDNISONE 10 MG TABLET
OLMESARTAN MEDOXOMIL 20 MG TAB
FAMOTIDINE 20 MG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET
CIPROFLOXACIN HCL 500 MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN 80 MG TABLET
CYCLOBENZAPRINE 10 MG TABLET
PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 25 MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML
AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET
PREDNISONE 10 MG TABLET
DILTIAZEM 24H ER(CD) 240 MG CP
DULOXETINE HCL DR 20 MG CAP
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
SPIRONOLACTONE 100 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-25 MG TAB
ETHYNODIOL-ETH ESTRA 1 MG-35 MCG
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB
TERCONAZOLE 0.4% CREAM
ALLOPURINOL 300 MG TABLET
FENOFIBRATE 200 MG CAPSULE
DOTTI0.075 MG PATCH

ESTRADIOL VALERATE 100 MG/5 ML
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100 MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET

Month Quantity of

Drug was

Filled
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2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
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2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07

Drug
Dispensed

24
30
90
30
20
30
30
10
90
90
6
6
5
90
30
21
20.1
90
30
28
90
45
90
90
24
5
90
90

Amount
Pharmacy
Reimbursed

0.14667
0.79367
0.53000
0.57733
1.24250
1.44433
0.56233
0.21100
0.42156
1.02367
8.80333
1.90833
0.13600
0.45111
0.50000
0.46476
4.56418
0.33522
0.13333
0.44893
1.06011
0.64822
0.23033
0.64311
6.32833
17.60000
0.09667
0.03800

Average
NADAC

0.04520
0.07176
0.03011
0.03009
0.12734
0.06352
0.01782
0.06967
0.02775
0.04521
10.59711
0.39854
0.04520
0.20989
0.08188
0.10718
2.62825
0.16227
0.03799
0.29446
0.07972
0.52512
0.06186
0.21482
5.69971
13.56783
0.05110
0.01560

NADAC Percentage of
Reimbursement Category

200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
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(10%-25%) Below
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200% Above
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51%-75% Above
101%-200% Above
200% Above
51%-75% Above
200% Above
10%-25% Above:
200% Above
101%-200% Above
10%-25% Above:
26%-50% Above
76%-100% Above
101%-200% Above

Affiliate

Pharmacy

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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pursuant to
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government
health plan
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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59651-0003-30 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 90 0.42222 0.04526 200% Above No Yes
23155-0008-10 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.01867 0.01061 76%-100% Above No Yes
62332-0029-91 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.61322 0.05110 200% Above No Yes
65862-0925-85 INCASSIA 0.35 MG TABLET 2024-07 84 0.27405 0.07547 200% Above No Yes
00781-5317-10 ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 5 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.08400 0.02834 101%-200% Above No Yes
00378-6689-10 PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.75478 0.04521 200% Above No Yes
00093-4137-73 CEFDINIR 250 MG/5 ML SUSP 2024-07 100 0.49560 0.12455 200% Above No Yes
69452-0151-20 VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT) 2024-07 4 0.30250 0.10352 101%-200% Above No Yes
00093-5057-98 ATORVASTATIN 80 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 1.44444 0.06352 200% Above No Yes
70010-0002-01 COLCHICINE 0.6 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 1.08356 0.15674 200% Above No Yes
68645-0580-54 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.26667 0.01481 200% Above No Yes
50228-0179-10 GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 90 0.30233 0.02331 200% Above No Yes
13668-0008-05 ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.07200 0.03099 101%-200% Above No Yes
69097-0128-15 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.31467 0.01481 200% Above No Yes
00378-6689-10 PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.08833 0.04521 76%-100% Above No Yes
00378-1823-77 LEVOTHYROXINE 137 MCG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.28289 0.05549 200% Above No Yes
00093-3147-05 CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 14 0.20357 0.11645 51%-75% Above No Yes
13668-0137-10 ESCITALOPRAM 20 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.53911 0.06977 200% Above No Yes
31722-0713-10 PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.72978 0.04521 200% Above No Yes
58657-0604-50 LABETALOL HCL 300 MG TABLET 2024-07 180 0.27083 0.18425 26%-50% Above No Yes
31722-0533-01 METHOCARBAMOL 500 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.36667 0.03084 200% Above No Yes
29300-0397-05 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.26667 0.00952 200% Above No Yes
47781-0643-90 LEVOTHYROXINE 50 MCG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.11111 0.04331 101%-200% Above No Yes
13668-0008-05 ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.19100 0.03099 200% Above No Yes
00172-2083-80 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.06411 0.01061 200% Above No Yes
29300-0355-05 TRAMADOL HCL 50 MG TABLET 2024-07 180 0.63706 0.02384 200% Above No Yes
55111-0293-98 SUMATRIPTAN SUCC 100 MG TABLET 2024-07 9 5.53111 0.39716 200% Above No Yes
24979-0002-06 DEXLANSOPRAZOLE DR 60 MG CAP 2024-07 90 5.31500 4.53719 10%-25% Above: No Yes



Drug NDC No

57237-0086-63
55111-0339-01
70010-0491-10
43547-0424-09
55111-0145-12
00143-9249-20
42806-0341-01
62332-0142-31
42806-0341-01
42571-0162-42
42858-0102-50
62332-0132-30
49483-0604-50
29300-0477-05
00378-6689-10
29300-0227-05
42806-0400-21
59651-0052-05
69315-0155-10
00574-0820-01
64980-0564-50
31722-0713-10
00406-0512-01
29300-0227-05
65862-0077-01
64380-0785-07
70700-0150-10
55111-0153-30

Drug Name

RIZATRIPTAN 10 MG ODT
AMLODIPINE-BENAZEPRIL 5-10 MG
METFORMIN HCL ER 500 MG TABLET
LOSARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 100-25 MG TAB
FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET

AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 10 MG TAB
CELECOXIB 200 MG CAPSULE
DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 10 MG TAB
AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
OXYCODONE-ACETAMINOPHEN 5-325 MG TABLET
OLMESARTAN MEDOXOMIL 20 MG TAB
IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET

BUSPIRONE HCL 15 MG TABLET
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
METRONIDAZOLE 500 MG TABLET
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG TB
TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML

FUROSEMIDE 80 MG TABLET

PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
OXYCODONE-ACETAMINOPHEN 5-325 MG TAB
METRONIDAZOLE 500 MG TABLET
CIPROFLOXACIN HCL 500 MG TAB
PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET

OMEPRAZOLE DR 20 MG CAPSULE
ONDANSETRON HCL 4 MG TABLET

Month Quantity of

Drug was

Filled

2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07

Drug
Dispensed

90
90
90

20
30
90
30
20
12
90
90
180

30
21
30
12

90
90
21
20
20
15
30
28

Amount
Pharmacy
Reimbursed

9.78500
0.59078
0.19500
0.65167
5.35000
1.67200
0.48900
1.40422
0.48900
0.39350
0.18083
0.79356
0.31189
0.38372
0.75429
0.46133
0.77762
0.11067
0.07667
4.64250
0.10178
0.72978
0.85810
0.46100
1.24000
0.21200
0.50000
2.99750

Average
NADAC

0.48916
0.08356
0.02714
0.10948
0.52817
0.26833
0.20733
0.08920
0.20733
0.26833
0.11185
0.07176
0.05424
0.03998
0.04521
0.09006
0.10718
0.07865
0.04051
10.59711
0.04946
0.04521
0.11185
0.09006
0.12734
0.06967
0.03068
0.05548

NADAC Percentage of
Reimbursement Category

200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above

101%-200% Above

200% Above

101%-200% Above

26%-50% Above
51%-75% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
26%-50% Above
76%-100% Above

(51%-75%) Below
101%-200% Above

200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above

Affiliate

Pharmacy

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Filled
pursuant to
state or local
government
health plan
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Filled

Month Quantityof ~ Amount Average NADAC Percentage of Affiliate purstantto
Drug NDC No Drug Name Drug was Drug Pharmacy . state or local
. . . NADAC Reimbursement Category Pharmacy
Filled Dispensed Reimbursed government
health plan
42806-0416-05 BUPROPION HCL XL 300 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.94567 0.13262 200% Above No Yes
27808-0155-03 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 5 MG TAB 2024-07 30 0.08233 0.03569 101%-200% Above No Yes
70700-0150-10 OMEPRAZOLE DR 20 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 30 1.95067 0.03068 200% Above No Yes
16714-0684-03  SIMVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.26667 0.05116 200% Above No Yes
68382-0565-10 METOPROLOL SUCC ER 50 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.26667 0.05453 200% Above No Yes
69097-0845-07 CYCLOBENZAPRINE 5 MG TABLET 2024-07 60 0.32817 0.01668 200% Above No Yes
00555-0886-02 ESTRADIOL 1 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.23300 0.06384 200% Above No Yes
49483-0604-50 IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.31189 0.05424 200% Above No Yes
59651-0153-01 PROGESTERONE 200 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 60 0.80000 0.30972 101%-200% Above No Yes
68001-0414-08 DULOXETINE HCL DR 30 MG CAP 2024-07 30 0.12133 0.06965 51%-75% Above No Yes
27808-0190-01 COLESEVELAM 625 MG TABLET 2024-07 180 0.33544 0.17632 76%-100% Above No Yes
65862-0357-05 CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.09033 0.05767 51%-75% Above No Yes
65862-0295-90 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.40400 0.05319 200% Above No Yes
70377-0079-13  ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.57733 0.04318 200% Above No Yes
75834-0159-05 VERAPAMIL ER 240 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.32711 0.16515 76%-100% Above No Yes
00093-5057-98 ATORVASTATIN 80 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 1.44433 0.06352 200% Above No Yes
67877-0249-10 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50 MG TAB 2024-07 60 0.09400 0.05038 76%-100% Above No Yes
00378-7283-53 NORETH-EE-FE 1-0.02(21)-75 TAB 2024-07 28 0.17964 0.14199 26%-50% Above No Yes
65862-0677-05 ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.05867 0.01929 200% Above No Yes
29300-0244-05 BUSPIRONE HCL 5 MG TABLET 2024-07 60 0.04617 0.01999 101%-200% Above No Yes
13668-0106-01 ISOSORBIDE MONONIT ER 120 MG 2024-07 90 0.74744  0.15060 200% Above No Yes
42794-0019-12 LIOTHYRONINE SOD 25 MCG TAB 2024-07 30 0.44800 0.30292 26%-50% Above No Yes
13668-0008-05 ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.02467 0.03099 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
42806-0547-01  VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT) 2024-07 12 1.53250 0.10352 200% Above No Yes
70710-1684-00 FAMOTIDINE 40 MG TABLET 2024-07 60 0.70150 0.04911 200% Above No Yes
67877-0251-45 TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1% CREAM 2024-07 454 0.03958 0.02696 26%-50% Above No Yes
31722-0701-90 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50 MG TAB 2024-07 180 0.26667 0.03744 200% Above No Yes
67877-0696-01 CHLORTHALIDONE 25 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.24100 0.07025 200% Above No Yes



Drug NDC No

68382-0565-10
69097-0537-31
69097-0421-12
65862-0677-05
64850-0506-01
00115-9921-01
65862-0679-05
68382-0006-10
65862-0527-30
68462-0895-04
68645-0521-54
29300-0220-19
68645-0610-90
55111-0145-12
13668-0595-02
65862-0987-99
70377-0077-13
43598-0721-01
00228-2778-11
68645-0595-59
31722-0713-90
27808-0158-03
65862-0560-99
13668-0007-05
62332-0097-31
00093-9163-01
00378-1724-93
60505-4033-01

Drug Name

METOPROLOL SUCC ER 50 MG TAB
TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML
CELECOXIB 200 MG CAPSULE
ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET
DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 30 MG TAB
DEXMETHYLPHENIDATE ER 20 MG CP
ALPRAZOLAM 2 MG TABLET
LAMOTRIGINE 25 MG TABLET
VENLAFAXINE HCL ER 37.5 MG CAP
VARENICLINE STARTING MONTH BOX
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET
FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET
NYSTATIN 100,000 UNIT/GM CREAM
POTASSIUM CL ER 10 MEQ TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET
HYDROXYCHLOROQUINE 200 MG TAB
PROPRANOLOL ER 60 MG CAPSULE
METFORMIN HCL ER 500 MG TABLET
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 5 MG TABLET
ARIPIPRAZOLE 2 MG TABLET
VENLAFAXINE HCL 100 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE-VALSARTAN 10-320 MG
ICOSAPENT ETHYL 1 GRAM CAPSULE

Month Quantity of

Drug was Drug
Filled Dispensed
2024-07 90
2024-07 6
2024-07 90
2024-07 30
2024-07 90
2024-07 30
2024-07 60
2024-07 60
2024-07 30
2024-07 53
2024-07 90
2024-07 90
2024-07 90
2024-07 3
2024-07 30
2024-07 90
2024-07 90
2024-07 135
2024-07 30
2024-07 180
2024-07 90
2024-07 30
2024-07 90
2024-07 60
2024-07 15
2024-07 90
2024-07 30
2024-07 120

Amount
Pharmacy
Reimbursed

0.26667
6.30500
0.58978
0.02467
0.37711
2.05833
0.05617
0.07133
0.90633
1.85679
0.26667
0.88622
0.11111
2.18333
0.30767
0.39844
0.48122
0.46941
0.37067
0.03333
0.82533
0.14367
0.08833
1.02783
0.16533
0.46311
0.38367
1.54025

Average
NADAC

0.05453
10.59711
0.08920
0.01929
0.24162
0.83956
0.04075
0.02528
0.07321
1.03466
0.03198
0.04629
0.01560
0.52817
0.13455
0.09255
0.02344
0.15425
0.13715
0.02714
0.04521
0.07972
0.04521
0.02834
0.10359
0.07375
0.47115
0.68067

NADAC Percentage of
Reimbursement Category

200% Above
(26%-50%) Below
200% Above
26%-50% Above
51%-75% Above
101%-200% Above
26%-50% Above
101%-200% Above
200% Above
76%-100% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
101%-200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
101%-200% Above
10%-25% Above:
200% Above
76%-100% Above
76%-100% Above
200% Above
51%-75% Above
200% Above
(10%-25%) Below
101%-200% Above

Affiliate

Pharmacy

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Filled
pursuant to
state or local
government
health plan
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Filled

Month Quantityof ~ Amount Average NADAC Percentage of Affiliate purstantto
Drug NDC No Drug Name Drug was Drug Pharmacy . state or local
. . . NADAC Reimbursement Category Pharmacy
Filled Dispensed Reimbursed government
health plan
68180-0721-03 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB 2024-07 30 0.03800 0.01481 101%-200% Above No Yes
00009-0347-02 DEPO-TESTOSTERONE 1,000 MG/10 ML 2024-07 10 4.40400 6.11221 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
50228-0175-05 BUPROPION HCL SR 150 MG TABLET 2024-07 60 0.11533 0.07262 51%-75% Above No Yes
59651-0003-30 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 30 0.50000 0.04526 200% Above No Yes
29300-0220-19 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 1.14211 0.04629 200% Above No Yes
59651-0720-01 DICYCLOMINE 20 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.23467 0.08171 101%-200% Above No Yes
00093-7620-56  LETROZOLE 2.5 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 1.09589 0.12248 200% Above No Yes
00406-8956-01 DEXTROAMP-AMPHET ER 30 MG CAP 2024-07 30 0.71367 0.40371 76%-100% Above No Yes
68645-0510-54 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.06567 0.01061 200% Above No Yes
31722-0702-30 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.26667 0.05110 200% Above No Yes
00555-9016-58 SPRINTEC 28 DAY TABLET 2024-07 84 0.28571 0.11439 101%-200% Above No Yes
57237-0161-99 OMEPRAZOLE DR 20 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 90 0.60522 0.03068 200% Above No Yes
13107-0014-01 GLYCOPYRROLATE 1 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.10256 0.08673 10%-25% Above: No Yes
50742-0616-10 METOPROLOL SUCC ER 50 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.40378 0.05453 200% Above No Yes
49483-0481-10 ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 2024-07 30 0.00767 0.01188 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
65862-0202-99 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50 MG TAB 2024-07 30 0.06533 0.03744 51%-75% Above No Yes
72205-0005-99 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB 2024-07 30 0.14367 0.07972 76%-100% Above No Yes
50111-0560-01 TRAZODONE 50 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.11111 0.03044 200% Above No Yes
29300-0139-01 DIVALPROEX SOD DR 250 MG TAB 2024-07 180 0.13333 0.11011 10%-25% Above: No Yes
43547-0423-09 LOSARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 50-12.5 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.50033 0.08570 200% Above No Yes
65862-0391-10 ONDANSETRON ODT 8 MG TABLET 2024-07 15 5.39400 0.16905 200% Above No Yes
69097-0071-12 BUPROPION HCL XL 150 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.95467 0.09775 200% Above No Yes
00228-2029-10 ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.45522 0.01929 200% Above No Yes
50228-0180-10 GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 60 0.31000 0.03580 200% Above No Yes
59651-0003-30 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 180 0.42222 0.04526 200% Above No Yes
00555-9018-58 TRI-SPRINTEC TABLET 2024-07 84 0.28571 0.10719 101%-200% Above No Yes
68645-0522-54 SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET 2024-07 60 0.44617 0.03253 200% Above No Yes
68645-0520-54 ESCITALOPRAM 20 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.42222 0.06977 200% Above No Yes



Drug NDC No

53746-0511-01
68645-0595-59
59651-0390-01
68645-0580-54
55111-0341-01
23155-0008-10
43547-0443-03
42806-0400-21
60505-0829-01
43598-0830-05
68382-0500-10
00781-1852-20
31722-0726-90
31722-0622-60
65862-0390-10
16714-0621-01
68645-0582-59
00054-3270-99
69452-0144-30
13107-0080-01
70377-0007-12
29300-0220-19
42571-0122-90
50111-0787-10
00406-0123-01
00143-9249-20
69452-0349-20
33342-0301-11

Drug Name

SPIRONOLACTONE 25 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL ER 500 MG TABLET
BUSPIRONE HCL 7.5 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE-BENAZEPRIL 10-20 MG
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB
TELMISARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 80-25 MG TAB
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SPRAY
ATORVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
DABIGATRAN ETEXILATE 150 MG CP
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 5 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL 500 MG TABLET
FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SPRAY
BENZONATATE 200 MG CAPSULE
TRAZODONE 100 MG TABLET
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG TABLET
AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET
HYDROCODONE-ACETAMINOPHEN 5-325 MG TABLET
AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
ESZOPICLONE 3 MG TABLET
ESZOPICLONE 3 MG TABLET

Month Quantity of

Drug was

Filled

2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07
2024-07

Drug
Dispensed

90
180
180

90

90

30

90

21

16

90

90

14

90

60

30

30

30

16

30

90

90

90

90

15
20
30
90

Amount
Pharmacy
Reimbursed

0.21100
0.03333
0.56589
0.26667
0.57711
0.01933
0.96656
0.53905
1.68063
0.74111
1.05867
1.83286
1.24189
2.51867
3.57267
1.85000
0.13333
1.02937
1.15200
0.53722
1.06356
1.14211
0.65900
1.90833
0.57200
1.67200
0.56067
3.57200

Average
NADAC

0.04545
0.02714
0.09062
0.01481
0.11921
0.01061
0.57114
0.10718
0.40138
0.02344
0.04526
0.26833
0.04629
1.79995
0.15107
0.02834
0.01254
0.40138
0.09840
0.05077
0.03846
0.04629
0.05982
0.39854
0.11947
0.26833
0.08506
0.08506

NADAC Percentage of
Reimbursement Category

200% Above
10%-25% Above:
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
76%-100% Above
51%-75% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
26%-50% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above

101%-200% Above

200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above
200% Above

Affiliate

Pharmacy

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Filled
pursuant to
state or local
government
health plan
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Filled

Month Quantityof ~ Amount Average NADAC Percentage of Affiliate purstantto
Drug NDC No Drug Name Drug was Drug Pharmacy . state or local
. . . NADAC Reimbursement Category Pharmacy
Filled Dispensed Reimbursed government
health plan
43547-0603-10 LISDEXAMFETAMINE 20 MG CAPSULE 2024-07 30 4.87100 3.69236 26%-50% Above No Yes
00093-3609-82  FLUTICASONE-SALMETEROL 232-14 2024-07 1 126.96000 94.45942 26%-50% Above No Yes
65862-0116-01 BENAZEPRILHCL 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 180 0.23122 0.04772 200% Above No Yes
42806-0547-01  VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT) 2024-07 12 1.49750 0.10352 200% Above No Yes
72888-0014-00 CYCLOBENZAPRINE 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 15 0.06467 0.01782 200% Above No Yes
68001-0246-17 ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET 2024-07 15 0.30067 0.15107 76%-100% Above No Yes
69238-1154-03  EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 1.27689 0.07865 200% Above No Yes
29300-0419-10 AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 10 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.11111 0.03082 200% Above No Yes
00093-5058-98 ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET 2024-07 90 0.81667 0.04318 200% Above No Yes
43547-0424-11 LOSARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 100-25 MG TAB 2024-07 90 0.15678 0.10948 26%-50% Above No Yes
67877-0251-30 TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1% CREAM 2024-07 90 0.10111 0.08570 10%-25% Above: No Yes
68382-0094-05 CARVEDILOL 12.5 MG TABLET 2024-07 180 0.05556 0.01940 101%-200% Above No Yes
00591-2562-30 COLCHICINE 0.6 MG TABLET 2024-08 20 0.34250 0.24124 26%-50% Above No Yes
62332-0097-30  ARIPIPRAZOLE 2 MG TABLET 2024-08 90 0.16522 0.13807 10%-25% Above: No Yes
69452-0144-30 BENZONATATE 200 MG CAPSULE 2024-08 30 0.16467 0.11875 26%-50% Above No Yes
67877-0696-01 CHLORTHALIDONE 25 MG TABLET 2024-08 90 0.13244 0.09195 26%-50% Above No Yes
29300-0244-05 BUSPIRONE HCL 5 MG TABLET 2024-08 60 0.04617 0.02500 76%-100% Above No Yes
27808-0157-03  ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB 2024-08 30 0.08900 0.06656 26%-50% Above No Yes
00555-9043-58 APRI 28 DAY TABLET 2024-08 84 0.29036 0.15895 76%-100% Above No Yes
29300-0398-10 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB 2024-08 90 0.42267 0.01649 200% Above No Yes
42571-0252-01 CLINDAMYCIN HCL 300 MG CAPSULE 2024-08 30 1.24467 0.22801 200% Above No Yes
65862-0677-05 ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET 2024-08 60 0.05850 0.02338 101%-200% Above No Yes
00378-7283-53 NORETH-EE-FE 1-0.02(21)-75TAB 2024-08 28 0.17964 0.15076 10%-25% Above: No Yes
00591-0460-10  GLIPIZIDE 5 MG TABLET 2024-08 30 0.11267 0.03398 200% Above No Yes
59746-0175-09 PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET 2024-08 30 0.25100 0.08765 101%-200% Above No Yes
65862-0641-63 AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET 2024-08 6 0.63500 0.35296 76%-100% Above No Yes
00603-5337-15 PREDNISONE 5 MG TAB DOSE PACK 2024-08 21 0.61619 0.41360 26%-50% Above No Yes
27808-0190-01 COLESEVELAM 625 MG TABLET 2024-08 180 0.33544 0.23289 26%-50% Above No Yes



Filled

Month Quantityof ~ Amount Average NADAC Percentage of Affiliate purstantto
Drug NDC No Drug Name Drug was Drug Pharmacy . state or local
. . . NADAC Reimbursement Category Pharmacy
Filled Dispensed Reimbursed government
health plan
69315-0155-10 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG TB 2024-08 12 0.07667 0.04898 51%-75% Above No Yes
68001-0414-08 DULOXETINE HCL DR 30 MG CAP 2024-08 30 0.12133 0.08280 26%-50% Above No Yes
27808-0158-03 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB 2024-08 30 0.14367 0.10013 26%-50% Above No Yes
59651-0052-05 EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET 2024-08 30 0.11067 0.09557 10%-25% Above: No Yes
00603-2434-32 BENZTROPINE MES 1 MG TABLET 2024-08 60 0.07150 0.08417 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
65862-0357-05 CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG TABLET 2024-08 30 0.09033 0.06141 26%-50% Above No Yes
00054-3500-49  LIDOCAINE 2% VISCOUS SOLN 2024-08 100 0.07480 0.08589 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
51991-0312-90 DESVENLAFAXINE SUCCNTER 100 MG 2024-08 90 0.54356 0.47481 10%-25% Above: No Yes
68001-0005-01 METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK 2024-08 21 0.20714 0.13227 51%-75% Above No Yes
69315-0905-05 LORAZEPAM 1 MG TABLET 2024-08 15 0.09067 0.05326 51%-75% Above No Yes
00555-0973-02 DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 20 MG TAB 2024-08 60 0.40617 0.34010 10%-25% Above: No Yes
00185-0842-01 DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 10 MG TAB 2024-08 30 0.31433 0.25488 10%-25% Above: No Yes
50228-0175-05 BUPROPION HCL SR 150 MG TABLET 2024-08 60 0.11533 0.08330 26%-50% Above No Yes
65162-0680-90 PROMETHAZINE-DM 6.25-15 MG/5 ML 2024-08 125 0.07648 0.04149 76%-100% Above No Yes
13811-0719-10 NITROFURANTOIN MONO-MCR 100 MG 2024-08 14 2.76500 0.50287 200% Above No Yes
70700-0114-85 LORYNA 3 MG-0.02 MG TABLET 2024-08 28 0.72357 0.17230 200% Above No Yes
00093-1010-42 MUPIROCIN 2% OINTMENT 2024-08 22 0.96909 0.17871 200% Above No Yes
67877-0219-05 CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE 2024-08 28 0.29714 0.13335 101%-200% Above No Yes
00093-5059-98 ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET 2024-08 90 0.81667 0.03985 200% Above No Yes
47781-0568-01 LISDEXAMFETAMINE 70 MG CAPSULE 2024-08 30 431767 6.06101 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
68462-0894-56 VARENICLINE 1 MG TABLET 2024-08 60 1.75733 1.08504 51%-75% Above No Yes
68180-0519-02  LISINOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB 2024-08 90 0.55433 0.04697 200% Above No Yes
13668-0007-01 ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 5 MG TABLET 2024-08 30 0.43200 0.03538 200% Above No Yes
68180-0980-03  LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET 2024-08 30 0.21667 0.01808 200% Above No Yes
64380-0784-08 PREDNISONE 10 MG TABLET 2024-08 24 0.17417 0.05575 200% Above No Yes
00409-6562-01 TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML 2024-08 6 9.28000 14.12238 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
69452-0144-20 BENZONATATE 200 MG CAPSULE 2024-08 21 0.16476 0.11875 26%-50% Above No Yes
00487-9501-01 ALBUTEROL SUL 2.5 MG/3 ML SOLN 2024-08 180 0.08872 0.05962 26%-50% Above No Yes



Filled

Month Quantityof ~ Amount Average NADAC Percentage of Affiliate purstantto
Drug NDC No Drug Name Drug was Drug Pharmacy . state or local
. . . NADAC Reimbursement Category Pharmacy
Filled Dispensed Reimbursed government
health plan
42806-0714-01 BENZONATATE 100 MG CAPSULE 2024-08 15 0.39200 0.07858 200% Above No Yes
42192-0607-16 BROMPHEN-PSE-DM 2-30-10 MG/5 ML 2024-08 120 0.11025 0.09186 10%-25% Above: No Yes
70377-0006-12 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 5 MG TAB 2024-08 90 1.73489 0.04264 200% Above No Yes
65862-0008-99 METFORMIN HCL 500 MG TABLET 2024-08 180 0.11267 0.01492 200% Above No Yes
68180-0464-09 SIMVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET 2024-08 90 0.42567 0.06641 200% Above No Yes
65862-0536-50 LEVOFLOXACIN 250 MG TABLET 2024-08 5 3.36200 0.13879 200% Above No Yes
72578-0055-18 DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100 MG CAP 2024-08 60 0.81600 0.13184 200% Above No Yes
68462-0419-29  HAILEY FE 1-20 TABLET 2024-08 28 0.30107 0.15076 76%-100% Above No Yes
65862-0008-99 METFORMIN HCL 500 MG TABLET 2024-08 60 0.11267 0.01492 200% Above No Yes
65862-0296-90 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB 2024-08 90 1.06011 0.10013 200% Above No Yes
43598-0168-60 LUBIPROSTONE 24 MCG CAPSULE 2024-08 180 1.33589 0.88589 51%-75% Above No Yes
43547-0315-09 VALSARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 320-25 MG TAB 2024-08 90 0.68156 0.27792 101%-200% Above No Yes
00116-2001-16 CHLORHEXIDINE 0.12% RINSE 2024-08 473 0.01581 0.00747 101%-200% Above No Yes
68645-0519-54 ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET 2024-08 30 0.50000 0.04767 200% Above No Yes
68462-0346-90 LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG TABLET 2024-08 90 0.67689 0.06921 200% Above No Yes
62332-0027-91 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 25 MG TAB 2024-08 90 0.42156 0.03210 200% Above No Yes
49483-0702-10 FLUOXETINE HCL 20 MG CAPSULE 2024-08 90 0.05511 0.03183 51%-75% Above No Yes
70710-1139-08 FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET 2024-08 2 10.54500 0.60820 200% Above No Yes
68001-0591-00 ESCITALOPRAM 5 MG TABLET 2024-08 26 0.05154 0.04607 10%-25% Above: No Yes



